
Turnier am:
in:

Form:
Startgruppe:
Startklasse:
Turnierart:

  30.04.2023, 16:00 Uhr
  Flensburg

 Offenes Turnier
 Hauptgruppe
 B
 LateinMajorität bei:   3

Wertungstabelle Endrunde

Nr. Wertungsrichter Ausrechnung
1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.

Platz Summe
B H I K L

Samba
21
33
50
61
62
67

3 1 3 2 2
1 3 2 1 1
5 5 6 5 6
6 2 5 6 5
4 4 4 4 3
2 6 1 3 4

2,0 2,01 3 - - - -
1,0 1,03 - - - - -
6,0 6,00 0 0 0 3(15) -
5,0 5,00 1 1 1 3(12) -
4,0 4,00 0 1 5 - -
3,0 3,01 2 3 - - -

Cha Cha
21
33
50
61
62
67

3 2 3 3 1
1 1 1 1 2
5 5 6 5 6
6 4 4 6 5
4 6 5 4 3
2 3 2 2 4

3,0 5,01 2 5 - - -
1,0 2,04 - - - - -
6,0 12,00 0 0 0 3(15) -
5,0 10,00 0 0 2 3(13) -
4,0 8,00 0 1 3 - -
2,0 5,00 3 - - - -

Rumba
21
33
50
61
62
67

4 1 3 3 3
1 2 2 1 1
5 3 6 5 6
6 5 4 6 5
3 6 5 4 2
2 4 1 2 4

3,0 8,01 1 4 - - -
1,0 3,03 - - - - -
5,0 17,00 0 1 1 3(13) -
6,0 16,00 0 0 1 3(14) -
4,0 12,00 1 2 3 - -
2,0 7,01 3 - - - -

Paso Doble
21
33
50
61
62
67

4 1 3 4 1
1 2 2 1 2
5 6 5 5 6
6 4 6 6 4
3 3 4 3 3
2 5 1 2 5

4,0 12,02 2 3 - - -
1,0 4,02 5 - - - -
5,0 22,00 0 0 0 3 -
6,0 22,00 0 0 2 2 5
3,0 15,00 0 4 - - -
2,0 9,01 3 - - - -

Jive
21
33
50
61
62
67

3 2 3 3 2
1 1 2 1 1
5 6 5 5 6
6 3 4 6 5
4 5 6 4 3
2 4 1 2 4

3,0 15,00 2 5 - - -
1,0 5,04 - - - - -
6,0 28,00 0 0 0 3(15) -
5,0 27,00 0 1 2 3(12) -
4,0 19,00 0 1 3 - -
2,0 11,01 3 - - - -
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